
Simple, smart, everyday fun!
Bring your sound everywhere. With bass you can feel, up to 32 total hours of 
battery life, and a secure, comfortable stick-open design, the splash and dust 
resistant JBL Wave Flex are designed for your daily entertainment. Whether 
you’re roaming city streets or relaxing on the beach, your hands-free stereo 
calls will always be crystal clear, while Smart Ambient technology keeps you 
aware of your surroundings. And when you need an extra boost, you can 
speed charge two additional hours of power in just 10 minutes.

Features
 JBL Deep Bass Sound

	 Comfortable	fit	

 Up to 32 (8h + 24h) total hours of 
 battery life with speed charging

 Stay aware of your surrounding

 Hands-free calls with VoiceAware

 Water and dust resistant

 JBL Headphones App compatible

True wireless earbuds
Wave Flex
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Features and Benefits 
JBL Deep Bass Sound
Get	the	most	from	your	mixes	with	high-quality	audio	from	secure,	reliable	earbuds	
with 12mm drivers featuring JBL Deep Bass Sound.

Comfortable fit 
The	ergonomic,	stick-open	design	of	the	JBL	Wave	Flex	fits	so	comfortably	you	may	
forget you’re wearing them. The stick-open design allows you to enjoy all the sound 
without blocking your ear-canal.

Up to 32 (8h + 24h) total hours of battery life with speed charging
With 8 hours of battery life in the earbuds and 24 in the case, the JBL Wave Flex 
provide all-day audio. And when you need more power, you can speed charge an 
extra two hours in just 10 minutes.

Stay aware of your surrounding
Go anywhere and hear everything with Smart Ambient technology. When you need 
to	pause	for	a	quick	chat,	TalkThru	lets	you	instantly	hear	yourself	and	those	around	
you without taking out your earbuds. Or use Ambient Aware to keep the music 
playing while remaining aware of your surroundings. 

Hands-free calls with VoiceAware
When you’re making hands-free stereo calls on the go, VoiceAware lets you balance 
how much of your own voice you hear while talking with others.

Water and dust resistant
From	the	beach	to	the	bike	trail,	the	IP54-certified	earbuds	and	IPX2	charging	case	
are water and dust resistant for all-day experiences.

JBL Headphones App compatible
Listen all day—your way. Dial in your preferred sound with the dedicated app and 
transform the JBL Wave Flex into your ideal audio companion.

Technical Specifications:
General specification:

 Driver size: 12 mm/ 0.472” Dynamic Driver
 Power supply: 5 V 1 A
 Earbud: 3.8 g per pc (7.6 g 

combined)/0.00838 lbs per pc (0.01676 lbs 
combined)

 Charging case: 35.1 g/ 0.07738 lbs
 Earbud dimensions (Height * Width * 

Depth): mm/in 18.46*18.57*33.48/0.72*2.2
4*1.31

 Charging case dimensions (Height * Width 
* Depth): mm/in 25.85*49.37*54.84/1.01*1
.94*2.15

 Earbud battery type: Lithium-ion polymer 
(40 mAh/ 3.85 V)

 Charging case battery type: Lithium-ion 
polymer (500 mAh/ 3.8 V)

 Charging time: <2 hrs from empty
 Music playtime with BT on: up to 8 hrs
 Talk time: up to 4.5 hrs
 Frequency	response:	20	Hz	–	20	kHz
 Impedance: 16 ohm
 Sensitivity: 105 dB SPL@1 kHz
 Maximum SPL: 95 dB
 Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
 Bluetooth version: 5.2
 Bluetooth	profile	version:	A2DP	V1.3,	

AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
 Bluetooth	transmitter	frequency	range:	2.4	

GHz - 2.4835 GHz
 Bluetooth transmitter power: <13dBm
 Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, 
π/4	DQPSK,	8DPSK

 Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C

What’s in the box:
1 x JBL Wave Flex earbuds
1 x Charging case
1 x USB Type-C charging cable
1 x Warranty / Warning (W / !)
1	x	QSG	/	Safety	Sheet	(S	/	i)

True wireless earbuds
Wave Flex



Einfacher, smarter Spaß für jeden Tag!
Dein Sound überall dort, wo du bist. Die spritzwasser- und staubresistenten 
JBL Wave Flex Ohrhörer mit starkem Bass, einer Akkulaufzeit von bis zu 
insgesamt 32 Stunden und einem sicheren, komfortablen Stick-Open-Design 
sind perfekt für deine tägliche Sound-Begleitung. Egal, ob du in der Stadt 
unterwegs bist oder am Strand entspannst, deine Freisprech-Anrufe in 
Stereoqualität sind immer kristallklar, während du dank der Smart Ambient-
Technologie mitbekommst, was um dich herum passiert. Und wenn du einen 
zusätzlichen Boost benötigst, kannst du per Schnellladefunktion in nur 10 
Minuten zwei zusätzliche Stunden Laufzeit rausholen.

Merkmale
 JBL Deep Bass Sound

 Komfortabler Sitz

 Bis zu 32 (8 Std. + 24 Std.) Stunden  
 Akkulaufzeit mit Schnellladefunktion

 Bekomme mit, was um dich herum  
 passiert

 Freisprechanrufe mit VoiceAware

 Wasser- und staubresistent

 Kompatibel mit der JBL Headphones- 
 App

Komplett kabellose Ohrhörer
Wave Flex
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Merkmale und Vorteile 
JBL Deep Bass Sound
Hole mit hochwertigem Sound von sicheren, zuverlässigen Ohrhörern und den 
12-mm-Treibern mit JBL Deep Bass Sound das Beste aus deinen Mixes heraus.

Komfortabler Sitz
Das ergonomische Stick-Open-Design der JBL Wave Flex Ohrhörer sitzt so bequem, 
dass du vergisst, dass du sie trägst. Dank des Stick-Open-Designs kannst du die 
Musik komplett genießen, ohne den Gehörgang zu blockieren.

Bis zu 32 (8 Std. + 24 Std.) Stunden Akkulaufzeit mit Schnellladefunktion
Mit einer Akkulaufzeit von 8 Stunden in den Ohrhörern und 24 in der Ladebox bieten 
die JBL Wave Flex ganztägig Soundgenuss. Und wenn du mehr Power brauchst, 
kannst du per Schnellladefunktion in nur 10 Minuten zwei zusätzliche Stunden 
Laufzeit rausholen.

Bekomme mit, was um dich herum passiert
Mit der Smart Ambient-Technologie bekommst du überall alles mit. Wenn du 
für ein kurzes Gespräch den Sound pausieren musst, kannst du mit TalkThru 
sofort dich selbst und die Menschen um dich herum hören, ohne deine Ohrhörer 
herauszunehmen. Oder verwende Ambient Aware, um die Musik weiterzuspielen 
und gleichzeitig deine Umgebung hören zu können. 

Freisprechanrufe mit VoiceAware
Wenn du unterwegs Freisprechanrufe in Stereoqualität führst, kannst du mit 
VoiceAware einstellen, wie viel du von deiner eigenen Stimme hörst, während du mit 
anderen sprichst.

Wasser- und staubresistent
Ob am Strand oder auf dem Fahrradweg – die IP54-zertifizierten Ohrhörer und die 
IPX2-Ladebox sind wasser- und staubresistent für Musikgenuss den ganzen Tag 
lang.

Kompatibel mit der JBL Headphones-App
Den ganzen Tag Sound, so wie du ihn magst. Spiele deine Lieblingssongs mit der 
speziellen App ab und verwandle so die JBL Wave Flex Ohrhörer in deine idealen 
Sound-Begleiter.

Technische Daten
Allgemeine Spezifikation:
 Membrangröße: 12-mm-

Lautsprechertreiber für dynamischen 
Sound

 Netzteil: 5 V 1 A
 Ohrhörer: 3,8 g pro Stück (7,6 g insgesamt)
 Ladebox: 35,1 g
 Abmessungen des Ohrhörers 

(Höhe * Breite * Tiefe): 
18,46 mm*18,57 mm*33,48 mm

 Abmessungen Ladebox (Höhe * Breite * 
Tiefe): 25,85 mm*49,37 mm*54,84 mm

 Akkutyp der Ohrhörer: Lithium-Ionen-
Polymer-Akku (3,85 V, 40 mAh)

 Akkutyp der Ladebox: Lithium-Ionen-
Polymer-Akku (3,8 V, 500 mAh)

 Ladedauer: <2 Stunden bei leerem Akku
 Musik-Wiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem 

BT: bis zu 8 Std
 Sprechzeit: bis zu 4,5 Std.
 Frequenzgang: 20 Hz–20 kHz
 Impedanz: 16 Ohm
 Empfindlichkeit: 105 dB SPL bei 1 kHz
 Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 95 dB
 Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -38 dBV/Pa bei 

1 kHz
 Bluetooth-Version: 5.2
 Bluetooth-Profilversion: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP 

V1.6, HFP V1.7
 Bluetooth-Übertragungsfrequenzbereich: 

2,4 GHz–2,4835 GHz
 Bluetooth-Übertragungsleistung: <13 dBm
 Bluetooth-Übertragungsmodulation: GFSK, 

π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
 Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C
 IP-Bewertung: IPX54 Ohrhörer/IPX2-

Ladebox 

Verpackungsinhalt:
1 x JBL Wave Flex Ohrhörer
1 x Ladebox
1 x USB-C-Ladekabel
1 x Garantie/Warnung (W/!)
1 x Kurzanleitung/Sicherheitsdatenblatt (S/i)

Komplett kabellose Ohrhörer
Wave Flex



Le plaisir au quotidien, simple et intelligent !
Emportez votre son partout avec vous. Avec les basses que vous pouvez 
ressentir, jusqu’à 32 heures d’autonomie totale de la batterie et une 
conception sécurisée et confortable boutons sur tige, les JBL Wave Flex 
résistants aux éclaboussures et à la poussière sont conçus pour vos 
divertissements quotidiens. Que vous soyez en promenade dans la ville ou 
que vous vous détendiez sur la plage, vos appels stéréo mains libres seront 
toujours très clairs, puisque la technologie Smart Ambient vous permet 
de rester conscient de votre environnement. Et lorsque vous avez besoin 
d’un peu plus de puissance, vous pouvez charger rapidement deux heures 
supplémentaires en seulement 10 minutes.

Caractéristiques
 Son JBL Deep Bass

 Ajustement confortable

 Jusqu’à 32 heures (8 h + 24 h)   
 d’autonomie totale de la batterie  
 avec la recharge rapide

 Restez conscient de ce qui vous   
 entoure

 Appels mains libres avec VoiceAware

 Résistant à l’eau et à la poussière

 Compatible avec l’application JBL  
 Headphones

Écouteurs sans fil
Wave Flex
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Caractéristiques & Points Forts 
Son JBL Deep Bass
Tirez le meilleur parti de vos mixages grâce à un son de haute qualité provenant 
d’écouteurs sécurisés et fiables dotés de haut-parleurs de 12 mm du Son JBL Deep 
Bass.

Ajustement confortable
La conception boutons sur tige ergonomique des JBL Wave Flex s’adapte si 
confortablement que vous pouvez oublier que vous les portez. La conception 
boutons sur tige vous permet de profiter pleinement du son sans obstruer votre 
oreille.

Jusqu’à 32 heures (8 h + 24 h) d’autonomie totale de la batterie avec la recharge 
rapide
Avec 8 heures d’autonomie dans les écouteurs et 24 dans l’étui, les JBL Wave Flex 
offrent du son tout au long de la journée. Et lorsque vous avez besoin d’un peu plus 
de puissance, vous pouvez charger rapidement deux heures supplémentaires en 
seulement 10 minutes.

Restez conscient de ce qui vous entoure
Allez n’importe où et entendez tout avec la technologie Smart Ambient. Lorsque 
vous avez besoin de faire une pause pour une petite conversation, TalkThru vous 
permet de vous entendre instantanément, vous et ceux qui vous entourent sans 
retirer vos écouteurs. Vous pouvez également utiliser Ambient Aware pour que la 
musique continue tout en restant conscient de votre environnement. 

Appels mains libres avec VoiceAware
Lorsque vous passez des appels stéréo mains libres en déplacement, VoiceAware 
vous permet d’équilibrer le volume de votre voix lorsque vous parlez avec d’autres 
personnes.

Résistant à l’eau et à la poussière
De la plage aux pistes cyclables, les écouteurs certifiés IP54 et l’étui de charge IPX2 
résistent à l’eau et à la poussière pour vivre une journée pleine d’expériences.

Compatible avec l’application JBL Headphones
Écoutez toute la journée, à votre façon. Profitez de votre son préféré grâce à 
l’application dédiée et transformez la JBL Wave Flex en votre compagnon audio idéal.

Caractéristiques techniques
Caractéristiques générales:
 Taille du haut-parleur : haut-parleur 

dynamique de 12 mm
 Alimentation : 5 V, 1 A
 Écouteur : 3,8 g par unité (7,6 g pour les 

deux)
 Étui de recharge : 35,1 g
 Dimensions des écouteurs 

(Hauteur * Largeur * Profondeur) : 
18,46*18,57*33,48 mm

 Dimensions du boîtier de recharge 
(Hauteur * Largeur * Profondeur) : 
25,85*49,37*54,84 mm

 Type de batterie de l’écouteur : lithium-ion-
polymère (40 mAh/3,85 V)

 Type de batterie de l’étui de recharge : 
lithium-ion-polymère (500 mAh/3,8 V)

 Temps de charge : < 2 heures pour une 
charge complète

  Autonomie en Bluetooth : jusqu’à 8 heures
 Temps de conversation : 4,5 heures
 Réponse en fréquence : 20 Hz à 20 kHz
 Impédance : 16 ohms
 Sensibilité : 105 dB SPL à 1 kHz
 Pression sonore max. : 95 dB
 Sensibilité du microphone : -38 dBV/Pa à 

1 kHz
 Version Bluetooth : 5.2
 Version de profil Bluetooth : A2DP V1.3, 

AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
 Gamme de fréquences de l’émetteur 

Bluetooth : 2,4 GHz – 2,4835 GHz
 Puissance de l’émetteur Bluetooth : 

< 13 dBm
 Modulation de l’émetteur Bluetooth : GFSK, 

π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
 Température de fonctionnement 

maximale : 45 °C
 Indice d’évaluation : IPX54 écouteurs/étui 

de charge IPX2

Contenu de la boîte
1 paire d’écouteurs JBL Wave Flex
1 étui de recharge
1 câble de recharge USB Type-C
1 livret de garantie/avertissements (G/!)
1 guide de démarrage rapide/fiche de sécurité (GDR/FS)

Écouteurs sans fil
Wave Flex



Eenvoudig, slim, leuk voor elke dag!
Neem je geluid overal mee naartoe. De JBL Wave Flex heeft een veilig, 
comfortabel stick-open ontwerp, een bas die je kunt voelen, en is spatwater- 
en stofbestendig. De oordopjes hebben een batterijduur van in totaal 32 
uur en zijn ontworpen voor jouw dagelijkse entertainment. Of je nu door 
de stad slentert of ontspant op het strand, je kunt altijd handsfree helder 
communiceren, terwijl Smart Ambient-technologie je bewust houdt van je 
omgeving. En als je een extra boost nodig hebt, kun je in slechts 10 minuten 
twee extra uren stroom opladen.

Functies
 JBL Deep Bass-geluid

 Comfortabele pasvorm 

 Tot 32 uur (8 + 24 uur) batterijduur  
 met snelladen

 Blijf je bewust van je omgeving

 Handsfree bellen met VoiceAware

 Water- en stofbestendig

 Compatible met JBL Headphones  
 App

Volledig draadloze oordopjes
Wave Flex
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Functies en eigenschappen 
JBL Deep Bass-geluid
Haal het meeste uit je muziek met hoogwaardige audio van veilige, betrouwbare 
oordopjes met 12 mm drivers met JBL Deep Bass Sound.

Comfortabele pasvorm 
Het ergonomische, stick-open ontwerp van de JBL Wave Flex zit zo comfortabel dat 
je bijna vergeet dat je ze draagt. Dankzij het stick-open ontwerp kun je van al het 
geluid genieten zonder je gehoorgang te blokkeren.

Tot 32 uur (8 + 24 uur) batterijduur met snelladen
Met een batterijduur van 8 uur voor de oordopjes en 24 in de case, kun je met de JBL 
Wave Flex de hele dag muziek luisteren. En als je meer batterij nodig hebt, kun je in 
slechts 10 minuten twee uur extra opladen.

Blijf je bewust van je omgeving
Ga overal naartoe en hoor alles met Smart Ambient-technologie. Wanneer je even 
moet pauzeren voor een snel gesprek, kun je met TalkThru jezelf en de mensen om 
je heen horen zonder je oordopjes uit te doen. Of gebruik Ambient Aware om de 
muziek te laten afspelen terwijl je je bewust blijft van je omgeving. 

Handsfree bellen met VoiceAware
Wanneer je onderweg handsfree stereogesprekken voert, kun je met VoiceAware 
afstemmen hoeveel van je eigen stem je hoort terwijl je met anderen praat.

Water- en stofbestendig
Van het strand tot het fietspad, de IP54-certified oordopjes en IPX2-oplaadcase zijn 
water- en stofbestendig en gaan dus de hele dag mee.

Compatible met JBL Headphones App
Luister de hele dag, op jouw manier. Kies je favoriete geluid met de speciale app en 
transformeer de JBL Wave Flex in jouw ideale audiopartner.

Technische specificaties
Algemene specificatie:
 Drivergrootte: 12 mm dynamische driver
 Voeding: 5 V 1 A
 Oordopje: 3,8 g per stuk (7,6 g in totaal)
 Oplaadcase: 35,1 g
 Afmetingen oordop (hoogte * breedte * 

diepte): mm/in 18,46*18,57*33,48/0,72*2,2
4*1,31

 Afmetingen oplaadcase (hoogte * breedte 
* diepte): mm/in 25,85*49,37*54,84/1,01*1
,94*2,15

 Batterijtype oordopje: Lithium-ion 
polymeer (40 mAh/3,85 V)

 Batterijtype oplaadcase: Lithium-ion 
polymeer (500 mAh/3,8 V)

 Oplaadtijd: < 2 uur vanaf leeg
 Afspelen muziek met BT aan: tot 8 uur
 Spreektijd: 4,5 uur
 Frequentiebereik: 20 Hz – 20 kHz
 Impedantie: 16 ohm
 Gevoeligheid: 105 dB SPL bij 1 kHz
 Maximale SPL: 95 dB
 Gevoeligheid microfoon: -38 dBV/Pa bij      

1 kHz
 Bluetooth-versie: 5.2
 Bluetooth-profielversie: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP 

V1.6, HFP V1.7
 Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender: 2,4 

GHz - 2,4835 GHz
 Bluetooth zendervermogen: <13 dBm
 Modulatie Bluetooth-zender: GFSK π/4 

DQPSK 8DPSK
 Maximale gebruikstemperatuur: 45 °C
 IP-classificatie: IPX54 oordopjes/IPX2-

oplaadcase

Verpakkingsinhoud
1 x JBL Wave Flex-oordopjes
1 x oplaadcase
1 x USB type-C oplaadkabel
1 x garantie/waarschuwing (W/!)
1 x beknopte handleiding/veiligheidsinformatieblad (S / i)

Volledig draadloze oordopjes
Wave Flex


